
List of all UNSOLD KIOSK location after Auction on 05-11-2021
Spot Registration for re-auction will be open at 08:15 AM till 02:00 PM on 06-11-2021

Sl No Ref # Metro Station Floor designation Identification Code Area (Sqft)
Preferred Type of Business (Bidder can opt any of 
the business from the below list. Business not in 
the list will not be allowed)

104 261 Vytilla STREET LEVEL VYTT-STRT-116 120 1. Diagnostic centre/ collection centre
2. Food grains, cereals/ pulses, related 
essential products.
3. Spice Shop
4. Beauty & hygiene products.
5. Newspaper & Periodicals Shop
6. Pharmacy/ medical shop/ Medical 
Equipments
7. Mobile and related Accessories
8. Fashion Boutique/ apparel shop
9. Flowereist
10. Ayurvedic products
11. Sale of Handicraft articles/Sale of 
Kudumbasree products
12. Clock/watch/ accessories shop
13. IT products, Hardwares and accessories
14. Electrical Items.
15. Electronics items
16. Shoes store
17. Kids Store
18. Baby products
19. Health & fitness products
20. Common Service Centres (Like Akshaya 
Centre)
21. Farmer's Produce Stores (Value added 
Articles)/Sale of Forest products
22. Laundry.
23. Pet care & related products
24. Ornaments/jewellery Shops & related 
accessories
25. Home décor range
26. Seed Bank (including saplings, Agriculure 
equipments and allied products)/ Products of 
Coconut Development Board

105 275 Vytilla CONCOURSE LEVEL VYTT-CONC-108 120

106 276 Vytilla CONCOURSE LEVEL VYTT-CONC-109 120

107 277 Vytilla CONCOURSE LEVEL VYTT-CONC-110 120

108 278 Vytilla PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT VYTT-PD-100 120

109 279 Vytilla PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT VYTT-PD-101 120

110 280 Vytilla PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT VYTT-PD-102 120

111 281 Vytilla PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT VYTT-PD-103 120

112 282 Vytilla PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT VYTT-PD-104 120

113 285 Vytilla PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT VYTT-PD-107 120

114 286 Vytilla PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT VYTT-PD-108 120

115 287 Vytilla PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT VYTT-PD-109 120

103 288 Vytilla PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT VYTT-PD-110 120

104 289 Vytilla PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT VYTT-PD-111 120

105 291 Vytilla PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT VYTT-PD-113 120

106 292 Vytilla PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT VYTT-PD-114 120


